
SLM1:
Time:

SARAHFOY
01:30PM

SLM2:

Custom Home Furnishings, LLC DBA Custom Home Staging and
Design
3514 S. COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
910-399-4017

Quotation #:
Date:
Sale Type:
Good Until:

Loc/PO ETA Qty Item #/Description Our Price

1 OJLOU-S043230XXX,ZURNAT,KP-
ELMBITOFSUG

1,249.95

MARGARET SOFA, FAB: ZURI NATURAL, (2) KPS: ELMDORF BIT OF
SUGAR

1 OSYNRG-SD-159593LL,LENLIN 759.95
SWIVEL GLIDER, FAB: LENA CO LINEN 3566-82

1 OSYNRG-SD-159593LL,LENLIN 759.95
SWIVEL GLIDER, FAB: LENA CO LINEN 3566-82

1 ODOVE-SD-DOV14595WH,WHI 249.95
YULO SIDE TABLE 20" HIGH WHITE WITH BASE

1 OMAG-T4400-87/D4400-85 759.95
WOOD CONSOLE SOFA TABLE WITH (3) STOOLS

1 BRAM-SD-50755 359.95
BLACK VINYARD KABU CHAIR

1 BRAM-SD-50755 359.95
BLACK VINYARD KABU CHAIR

1 MISC-CLEARANCE 150.00
1015065

1 OHILL-4583-827,GRAY 169.95
FIDDLER BACKLESS WOOD NON-SWIVEL COUNTER HEIGHT STOOL WITH
WOOD SEAT GRAY FINISH

1 OHILL-4583-827,GRAY 169.95
FIDDLER BACKLESS WOOD NON-SWIVEL COUNTER HEIGHT STOOL WITH
WOOD SEAT GRAY FINISH

1 OAMWOD-1210-989/962/880 1,149.95
DUNESCAPE KING PANEL BED COMPLETE

1 OAMWOD-2810-410 299.95
AURORA 1-DRAWER NIGHT STAND

1 OAMWOD-2810-410 299.95
AURORA 1-DRAWER NIGHT STAND

1 OAMWOD-2810-270 939.95
AURORA DRESSER

1 UNIVER-805808 1,189.95
MIDTOWN NESTING TABLES

1 ODOVE-SD-DOV14595WH,WHI 249.95
YULO SIDE TABLE 20" HIGH WHITE WITH BASE

6006808
08-04-25

7

1,249.95

Total Price

759.95

759.95

249.95

759.95

359.95

359.95

150.00

169.95

169.95

1,149.95

299.95

299.95

939.95

1,189.95

249.95



SLM1:
Time:

Cross
Street:

Comments:

SARAHFOY
01:30PM

SLM2:

Customer Signature: _______________________________

Custom Home Furnishings, LLC DBA Custom Home Staging and
Design
3514 S. COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
910-399-4017

Quotation #:
Date:
Sale Type:
Good Until:

Delivery:
Subtotal:
Tax: Labor:
Total:
Deposit: COD
Balance: 

6006808
08-04-25

7

Date: ________________

0.00
9,119.25
638.35
0.00

9,757.60
ND 0.00
9,757.60

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT OF INVOICE.
NO REFUNDS, EXCHANGES, OR STORE CREDITS. 


